4/10/2022

20 SPOT

BONUSBA

Regular

SPOTLITE

TOPS

Grand Totals

Wager Ty mOfNums
20 SPOT 20

Totals:
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA

~No bhw

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular 10

O OO~ WNPRP

Totals:
SPOTLITE 3

Totals:
TOPS 40

Totals:

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$45.00
$45.00

$5.50
$16.00

$5.00
$2.50

$29.00
$376.00
$33.00
$85.00
$16.00
$10.00
$5.00
$8.00

$533.00
$52.50

$52.50
$13.00

$13.00

$672.50

Winners

$35.00

$35.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1.00
$0.00

$1.00

$390.00
$0.00
$27.75
$1.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$418.75
$57.90

$57.90
$0.00

$0.00

$512.65

GP

Hold
$10.00

$10.00
$5.50
$16.00
$4.00
$2.50

$28.00
($14.00)
$33.00
$57.25
$15.00
$10.00
$5.00
$8.00

$114.25
($5.40)

($5.40)
$13.00

$13.00

$159.85

ntOfSales
6.69

6.69
0.82
2.38
0.74
0.37

431
55.91
491
12.64
2.38
1.49
0.74
1.19

79.26
7.81

7.81
193

193

100.00

tedReturn

-0.29

0.93
0.93
0.93
0.93

0.75
0.78
0.76
0.76
0.72
0.75
0.72

0.58

-0.02

ightedAve
-0.02

0.01
0.02
0.01
0.00

0.42
0.04
0.10
0.02
0.01
0.01
0.01

0.05

0.00

0.66



